

Bengaluru Electricity Supply Company Limited (Wholly Owned Government of Karnataka Undertaking) BESCOM GSTN No: 29AACCB1412G1Z5

No. BESCOM:

The AEE(EI)

VIDYANAGAR .BESCOM

Date: 23-06-2025

M R SUBRAYAPPA M R SUBKATA: NO 957/19/2 DODDA JALA, JALA HOBLI, BANGLORE

Sir/Madam,

Sub:Demand Note for Tariff Change(Transfer of Installation) Request Ref:Application No: 41126106250003 for Account ID: 4571833

With reference to your application through online for Tariff Change from LT5-Rural to LT3A-Urban-Motive vide Application No 41126106250003 for

You are requested to pay the following charges either through 'Online Payment mode' or at 'Sub-division Counter' immediately

Type of Charge	and the same of th		
Tariff Change Fee	Amount in Rs.	CGST SGST	
Total Amount	100	The same of the sa	Total Amount
	100	U .	100
After naument of desired above at -	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	0 0	100

After payment of desired above charges, you are requested to contact 'Fast Track Help Desk' immediately for further process and also it is informed that under Tariff Change request, an additional Demand charges letter will be issued ,only after inspection by field officers to your premise and after revenue verification at Sub-division for 'Additional initial security Deposits'(AISD) and any other charges if any.

Date:

This is computer generated letter, signature not required

BANGALORE ELECTROLTY SUFFLY COMPANY LTD. VIDYANAGAEL

ごうにつぶる: 1126101015062 Soofice winner 1779-101

THE CHENTS EDDETS CHAMPLES THOSE FOR

EDELY STATE : 61.9227

ESOT ESOTA TOES TOES

national wing: William

en el que la companiente de la companiente del companiente della c

: MOSEN/199/2 DOUTS ALA. Deri

FALA HOBLI, MANGLORE

: LTS-Rural ಜಕಾತಿ

श्वातंत्रं स्थाने स्थापण ब्यावंत्रं विक्रं

ಆದಾಯದ ಪ್ರಕಾರ: MON-REVENUE

estrojici sistii : Tariff Change Fees

(One bundled Only)

THANKS FOR USING CASHCOUNTER



Bengaluru Electricity Supply Company Limited (Wholly Owned Government of Karnataka Undertaking) BESCOM GSTN No: 29AACCB1412G1Z5

AFE/ATBL/(AET)

Office of the Assistant Executive Engineer Ele., C,O&M, VIDYANAGAR Sub Division BESCOM, VIDYANAGAR

M R SUBRATATA NO 957/19/2 DODDA JALA, JALA HOBLI, BANGLORE

Sir/Madam

Sub: Arranging power supply to an extent of 0.00 KVA 10 HP in favor of MR SUBRAYAPPA NO 957/19/2 DODDA JALA, JALA Sub: Arranging power supply to an AVA 10 HP in f HOBLI, BANGLORE in VIDYANAGAR OMU, VIDYANAGAR

HOBLI, BANGLOIGE II.

Ref: 1) Your application registration 41126106250003 dated 23-JUN-2025

2) AEE/ATBL /AE(T) a/ 23-JUN-2025 2) AEE/A IBL/ALCA

2) AEE/A IBL/ With reference to your application dated 23-A NO 957/19/2 DODDA JALA, JALA HOBLI, BANGLORE in VIDYANAGAR installations in favor of MR SUBRAYAPPA NO 957/19/2 DODDA JALA, JALA HOBLI, BANGLORE in VIDYANAGAR installations in favor of MR Sub division in hereby sanctioned subject to the following Conditions installations in favor of MR SUBKATAL And Subject to the following Conditions. OMU, VIDYANAGAR Sub division in hereby sanctioned subject to the following Conditions.

a. You are requested to pay the following charges by DD/cash (above 10000/- only DD will be Accepted) payable at the Office of C, O&M a. You are requested to pay the longitude of the payment certificate for taking further action in this matter. VIDYANAGAR sub-division and furnish the payment certificate for taking further action in this matter.

VIDYANAGAR	Sub Application No	Tariff	Requested Load	Account Head	Amount(Rs.)
Application No 41126106250003	4571833	LT3A-Urban-Motive- MOTIVE POWER - ULB- LT3-Motive	0.00 KVA/10.00HP	48.1017-48.1017 - ISD	100
Total Amount in Rupees					100

- b. The power supply will be arranged at 0V.
- c. The Tariff applicable to your installation will be LT3A-Urban-Motive, or the Tariff in force From time to time.
- d. You have to enter into an agreement with the BESCOM in the prescribed form.
- . Submit the Contractor's Completion-Cum-Test Report along with diagram in Duplicate.
- f. You shall install LT metering panel approved by the BESCOM with suitable Capacity MCCB and/or ELCB.
- g. Energy meter should be placed outside the premises at the height of 5ft from the ground level.
- h. Amount through DD should be paid in the name AEE RSD-01 BESCOM VIDYANAGAR .
- i. Intimation is valid up to 90 days from the date of issue.

In case the above requirements are not fulfilled within one month from the date of this communication, the sanction of power and registration will stand CANCELLED. The registed to contact the Asst. Ex. Engineer Ele., VIDYANAGAI stand CANCELLED. The registration fee paid will be FOREFEITED. You are requested to contact the Asst. Ex. Engineer Ele., VIDYANAGAR Sub division BFSCOM for its Sub division, BESCOM for information and further needful.

Your's Failthfully

Assistant Engineer (Technical VIDYANAGAR, BESCOM

Your's Failthfully,

Assistant Executive Engineer Ele.,

VIDYANAGAR, BESCOM

Copy to:

1. The Executive Engineer Ele. C, O&M HOSAKOTE Division, BESCOM.

2. The Asst. Executive Engineer Ele., C,O&M VIDYANAGAR Sub division, BESCOM.

BANGALOGUE ELECTEOTY SUFFICY COMPANY LTD. VIEWANAGAR

	1
0000 7000 1126101015100	proced
POST TAKUDA MINAMINI	E
STREET : CHELL	A
CHO CHO CHO CHO CONTROLL TO THE PARTY OF THE	. 8
TOTAL STATE OF THE	*
23 STEN 40 1017	. Yr
OFF PROPERTY	A
	Y
wetce ou texts in surround	i i
Design Rose 1972 District Ains	2
	T.
IAIA HOBLI, EANGLORE	# T
253 : WA	5
office escion : William	1
	Ĭ
- NON-KOYDNUM	<i>_</i> ^₹
CONTRACTOR : USU	3
(One hundred Only)	
A CITY THE THE PARTY OF THE PAR	

- CORTISING CASHCOUNTER